
 
 
 
  
Application Fee (New Student only, non-refundable, due with Application Form) 
 
           $50/student   ($100/family with more than 2 students) 
 
Registration Fee (Per Student, non-refundable, due with Registration Form) 
  

$150/student      February 1st – February 28th  (open for current families only) 
$200/student     March 1st – April 15th  (open to the public beginning March 1st) 
$250/student     April 15th – June 1st  
$300/student     After June 1st  

 

Tuition 
Choose which plan works best for your family budget.   

Plan 1 incudes a 10% discount and MUST be paid by July 15. 
Plans 2, 3, and 4 are due by the 15th of each month 

 

Number of 
Students 

Annually 
Plan 1 

1 installment 
By 7/15/2021 

Plan 2 
4 installments 
July, October, 
January, April 

Plan 3 
12 Month Plan 

July-June 

Plan 4 
10 Month Plan 
August-May 

1 $4,000 $3,600 $1,000 $333 $400 
2 $7,600 $6,840 $1,900 $633 $760 
3 $10,840 $9,756 $2,710 $903 $1,084 
4 $13,756 $12,380 $3,439 $1,146 $1,375 
5 $16,380 $14,742 $4,095 $1,146 $1,638 
6 $18,742 $16,868 $4,685 $1,562 $1,874 

 

Fees 
 

Fee Who? Due Date Amount 

Book Fee All Students 

By April 30 $300 

May 1 – June 30 $350 

After July 1 $400 

Portal Fee All Students First Day of School $25 
Facilities Fee All Students October 1 $150 

Supply Fee K5 ONLY August 1 $25 
Art Fee All Students First Day of School $20 

Science Fee 4th – 8th grade First Day of School $25 
 

2021-2022 Tuition/Fee Schedule 


